Amendment NO.

Offered By	
	Committee Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill No. 40, Page 179, Line 147, by deleting the phrase "[2024] 2021" and inserting in lieu thereof the and
Further amend sa and lines from th	aid bill, Pages 23-24, Section 644.057, Lines 1-29, by deleting all of said section e bill; and
Further amend sa accordingly.	aid bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Take	enDate

House